
 

2022 CFISD Career and Community Connections Fair 
ADULTING made easy 

 
We Couldn’t Have Done It Without You 

 
Thank you to the 69 organizations that attended the 2022 Fair  

and made adulting just a little bit easier for our students!  
 

 
Much gratitude goes to these organizations that donated student door prizes: 

 

American Pool Houston   https://americanpool.com 
Amerigroup Health Plan   www.myamerigroup.com 
Attention Deficit Disorder Association https://adda-sr.org 
Bloom Consulting    https://www.bloomconsultingco.org 
Consolidated Planning Group   https://www.consolidatedplanninggroup.com 
Cypress Assistance Ministries  https://www.cypressassistance.org 
Cypress Driving School   https://cypressdrivingschool.com/ 
Dance Central     https://www.mydancecentral.com/ 
Endless Fitness    http://endlessfitnesstraining.com/ 
Fajita Pete’s     https://fajitapetes.com/stores/fajita-petes-cypress/ 
Handley Law Office    https://thehandleylawoffice.com 
Harris Center MCOT    https://theharriscenter.org 
HEB      https://www.heb.com/ 
Ignite Nutrition     https://www.facebook.com/ignitenutritionclub/ 
Julian’s House     https://julianshouse.net/ 
Krav Maga House Self-Defense School https://www.kravmagahouston.com/ 
Lighthouse Learning and Resource  https://lhlearningresource.com/ 
Lone Star College Accessibility Services https://www.lonestar.edu/accessibility-services-resources.htm 
Media Tech Institute    https://mediatech.edu/ 
One Nation Title Company   https://onenationtitle.com/ 
Party City     https://www.partycity.com/ 
REACH Unlimited    https://www.reachunlimited.org/ 
Solomon’s Porch Light   http://www.solomonsporchlight.org/ 
Summer House Houston   https://summerhousehouston.org/ 
Taxi Mom     https://www.taximom.com/ 
United States Navy    https://www.navy.com/ 
YMCA Langham Creek Family  https://ymcahouston.org/locations/langham-creek-family-ymca 
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